9/18/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$260.75

$526.01

$786.76

$786.76

Drawer

$151.24

$151.24

$151.24

$938.00

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($46.25) $0.00 22
($739.26) $0.00 64
($785.51) $0.00 86
($785.51) $0.00 86
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($535.36) ($22.00) 63
($535.36) ($22.00) 63
($535.36) ($22.00) 63
($1,320.87) ($22.00) 149

Handle Net Handle
$307.00 $307.00
$1,265.27 $1,265.27
$1,572.27 $1,572.27
$1,572.27 $1,572.27
Handle Net Handle
$708.60 $686.60
$708.60 $686.60
$708.60 $686.60
$2,280.87 $2,258.87

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



