Drawer Report By Satellite

Q/1	8/2	201	10
9/	0/	411	w

HUDDLE

Terminal Number 1028

Location MOOSE

Totals:

\$151.24

\$151.24

\$938.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	418 WOOTE	\$260.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$46.25)	\$0.00	22	\$307.00	\$307.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$526.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$739.26)	\$0.00	64	\$1,265.27	\$1,265.27	\$0.00	
<u>Termir</u>	nal Number 1026	\$786.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$785.51)	\$0.00	86	\$1,572.27	\$1,572.27	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$786.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$785.51)	\$0.00	86	\$1,572.27	\$1,572.27	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$151.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$535.36)	(\$22.00)	63	\$708.60	\$686.60	\$0.00	

(\$535.36)

(\$535.36)

(\$1,320.87)

63

63

149

(\$22.00)

(\$22.00)

(\$22.00)

\$708.60

\$708.60

\$2,280.87

\$686.60

\$686.60

\$2,258.87

\$0.00

\$0.00